Salate

Salat Nizza

Wild Chicken Salat

RGN

Chefsalat

Bauer nsalat
' Mixed salad
Nachtisch

@ Sugar babe M uffin - Miss Chocoholic

Nachspeisen

b
%

@ Haagen Dazs ml

@ Tiramisu

7€

10
7€

10
7€

11
8€

7€

29
4€



Alkoholfreie Getranke

@ Nestea Zitrone

H Red Bull

@ Lift

s Fanta

@ Apollinaris

H Mezzo Mix
@ Vio still
@ Nestea Pfirsich

Alkoholische Getranke
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.d..f-. .
@ Becks Pils

a N

2€
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\ ' Prosecco

Erdinger Weil3bier

Yy
-.0 Ros&-Wein

. .
@ Augustiner Hell

@ WeiRwein L italienischer Landwein
A Lambrusco
%

Rotwein

Spaghetti

@ Rigatoni il Mondo

. Tortellini

10
10

2€

8€

2€

8€

8€
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Pizza

Parmesan

Spaghetti il Mondo

Rigatoni

Barilla Gemiselasagne

Pizza Hawaii

Pizza Texas

Pizza Diavolo

Pizza M ushrooms

Pizza Tuna

Vegetarian pizza

10
8€

9€

9€



Pizza Prosciutto
Four Cheese Pizza
M eer esfr ichte-Pizza

Pizza Regina

c Salami Pizza

Pizza Curry Chicken

Pizza California

Gemuse-Burger
@ Little Burger
G
w Giant Burger

17

9€

19

13
8€

9€

20

11
6€

5€

7€
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@ Ben's Burger 8€

. F
b !

.
@ AVANTI Burger 8€

&" Chicken Burger 16

N
Menus
Single Menu ::2
el 22

. .
@ Magnum Menu €

5 /
b !

@ Bambini Men( €

»

Chicken

21

Chicken Wings
7€

Pizzen



Pizza Napolitana

Fingerfood

@ ExtraDip

@ Pizza Rollchen Schinken
@ Pizza Rdllchen Sucuk
@ Pizza Rdllchen Salami

@ Pizza Rollchen Hot Chili Salami

Potato Wedges

Spirituosen

Pinot Grigio

@ ©

1€

5€

5€

5€

5€

18
5€
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Wein

‘ Bardolino DOC
]
iaé Soave DOC

Al Forno

Q Lasagne al Forno

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola Light

L

Pizza Speziale

Pizza Translvania

Pizza alla Par ma

@ @

10

14

©



Wunschpizza

o i,

@ Wunschpizza Single @
o i, .

@ Wunschpizza Magnum @
o i,

@ Wunschpizza Double @

Pizza I nter national

Pizza Aladin
PizzaZorro

Pizza Bella Vista

Mittags-Special

e i, . .
@ tags Single Pizza
@ tags Rigatoni Napoli

»

15

10

©

19

©



@ tags Salat Single

@ tags Rigatoni Verde

Pizza con T utti

@ Pizza Avanti

Super Spar Menus

oo )
@ Burger Menu

Pizza - Single & 26cm
@ Pizzabrot Single Knoblauchdl

@ Pizzabrot Single Tomatensauce

@ Pizza Amerika

a o

10

12

I

I

13



Hot Summer!

A o

@ Light Live Hugo

A _
@ Hot Summer Pizza Double
A

@ Salat Schinken-Melone Double
A

@ Salat Bella Italia Double
A o
@ Hot Summer Pizza Single
A

@ Salat Bella Italia Single
@ Light Live Sprizz

A

@ Salat Schinken-Melone Single

Salate - Single

g . .
@ American Ceaser ‘s Salat
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13
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©
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Pizza - Double & 32cm

@ Pizzabr ot Double Tomatensauce

@ Pizzabr ot Double K noblauchdl

Nicht kategorisiert
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il . .
@ Pizza Quattro Stagione



